DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
LINGO SR Item Code DWN15
LINGO SR SURFACE LED DOWNLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
LINGO SR luminaire product series have square aluminium injection body with
electrostatic powder painted which allows surface mounted application areas.
LINGO SR is a modular luminaire and has different power and lumen ranges

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
WxL
(mm)
H
(mm)
DWN15.01.4.1.27S11SW 8W 980 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.27S12SW 8W 980 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.27S11DA 8W 980 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.27S12DA 8W 980 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.30S11SW 8W 980 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.30S12SW 8W 980 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.30S11DA 8W 980 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.1.30S12DA 8W 980 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.27S11SW 10W 1250 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.27S12SW 10W 1250 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.27S11DA 10W 1250 2700K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.27S12DA 10W 1250 2700K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.30S11SW 10W 1250 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.30S12SW 10W 1250 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE ON-OFF 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.30S11DA 10W 1250 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110
DWN15.01.4.2.30S12DA 10W 1250 3000K >80 SQUARE BLACK IP20 SURFACE DALI 100X100 110